COMUNIDAD
AGRICOLA
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NUMERO
COMUNERO

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
000014A
000014B
000014C
000014D
000014E
000014F
000014G
000014H
15
16
17
18
000019A
000019B
000019C
000019D
000020A
000020B
000020C
000020D
000020E
000020F
000020G
000020H
0000201
000020J
000020K
000020L
000020M
000020N
0000200
000020N
21

GOBIERNO DE

CHILE

NOMBRES

HILARION

ROSA ELVIRA

DELIA DEL ROSARIO
FREDDY TADEO
GUSTAVO ORLANDO

BARTOLA DE LAS MERCEDES

NARCISA DEL ROSARIO
EDUARDO ANTONIO
BARTOLOME ANTONIO
MARIANA DEL CARMEN
GALVARINO DEL ROSARIO
MONICA DEL CARMEN
MARIA ELENA

IVAN PATRICIO
MERCEDES ROSA
ALVARO FRANCISCO
ALAMIRO DEL CARMEN
PEDRO DOMINGO
VENANCIO ANTONIO
AMANDA DEL CARMEN
PEDRO JOSE

SERGIO EDMUNDO
GUSTAVINA DEL ROSARIO
MARIA OTILIA

BENITO DE JESUS
FELIPE SANTIAGO

ANA ROSA DEL CARMEN
SERGIO DEL ROSARIO
MERCEDES DEL TRANSITO
PEDRO ANTONIO
JORGE LUIS

DANISSA NEBENCA
SERGIO ANTONIO
JUANA ISABEL

ANGELA LORETO
ANGEL HERNAN
HECTOR SAMUEL
MARIA ANGELICA
ADRIANA JACQUELINE

ANA DE JESUS

APELLIDOS
MUNIZAGA MUNIZAGA
MUNIZAGA MUNIZAGA
GARCIA CARVAJAL
HERRERA MUNIZAGA
PONCE ALFARO
GARCIA CORTES
MARIN IRIARTE
CASTILLO
CASTILLO GODOY
CASTILLO GODOY
CASTILLO GODOY
CASTILLO GODOY
CASTILLO GODOY
CASTILLO GODOY
CASTILLO GODOY
GARCIA ARAYA
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
IRIARTE CASTILLO
MUNOZ MUNOZ
GARCIA CORTES
CORTES CORTES
CORTES CORTES
CORTES CORTES
CORTES CORTES
CORTES

CORTES CORTES
GARCIA CORTES
GARCIA CORTES
GARCIA CORTES
GARCIA TABILO
POZO GARCIA
POZO GARCIA
POZO GARCIA
POZO GARCIA
POZO GARCIA
POZO GARCIA
POZO GARCIA
GARCIA GARCIA
POZO GARCIA

CORTES TABILO

DERECHOS

UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

00030A

00030B
00030C
00030D
00045A
00045B
00045C
00045D
00045E
00045F

ARMANDO JOSE
MAURICIO ANTONIO
MARIA VIOLETA

AMANDA LUZMIRA

ANITA DEL CARMEN
MARTA CELINDA
MAGDALENA DEL ROSARIO
HERNAN

ELIANA DEL CARMEN
ALBERTO DEL ROSARIO
RAMON SEGUNDO
MARITZA ELIANA
GUIDILFREDO DEL TRANSITO
ERNESTINA DEL CARMEN
ANITA DEL CARMEN

RAUL ENRIQUE

JOSE MIGUEL

HILARION DEL CARMEN
JUAN

MAURO RODOLFO

RAMON ALFREDO

DRINA ELENA

ASTADEO ERALDO
DOMINGA

RAUL ANTONIO

ROBERTO

INES DEL CARMEN
PEDRO SALVADOR

OLAF ROBERTO
MARGARITA DEL ROSARIO
MERCEDES DEL CARMEN
MARIO DEL TRANSITO
JUAN MARTIN

ANTONIO DEL TRANSITO
MARGARITA DE LAS MERCEDES
JOSE MERCEDES

DILIA

CLAUDIO ANTONIO

ARICE ANTONIO

MARIA ANGELICA
IGNACIO SEBASTIAN
JOSE SANTIAGO
TRINIDAD DE MERCEDES
MARIA OTILIA

CARMEN ROSA
CANDELARIA DEL ROSARIO

ELBA DEL ROSARIO

CORTES CORTES
GARCIA TABILO

GODOY AROS

MUNOZ CASTILLO
VILLEGAS

GARCIA GARCIA

ARAYA

VELIZ ALFARO

PONCE ALFARO
CASTILLO

CORTES CORTES
OPAZO CASTILLO
TABILO

GARCIA CORTES
VILLEGA

PEREZ PEREIRA
GARCIA GARCIA
MUNIZAGA MUNIZAGA
PONCE GARCIA
GUERRA CUEVAS
CUEVAS VALDES
KOVACIC SANDERS
HERRERA MUNIZAGA
MUNIZAGA

IRIARTE CORTES
IRIARTE

CARVAJAL ARAYA
VEGA VALENZUELA
CAMPUSANO ALFARO
PEREIRA PEREIRA
TORO IRIARTE

OPAZO OPAZO
ESPINOZA CASTILLO
PONCE ARAYA

ARAYA RAMOS

TABILO

MARIN IRIARTE

GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA GARCIA
MUNIZAGA CONTRERAS
MUNIZAGA CONTRERAS
MUNIZAGA CONTRERAS
MUNIZAGA CONTRERAS
MUNIZAGA CONTRERAS

MUNIZAGA CONTRERAS

UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
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UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO
UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO



ORURO 00045G SEGUNDO SANTIAGO MUNIZAGA CONTRERAS



